
MAYOR
OF LONDON

*Service and network charges may apply. See tfl.gov.uk/terms for details.

Monday - Friday
Banstead Woolpack
Banstead Marks & Spencer
Burgh Heath ASDA
Rosebushes 
Epsom College College Road
Epsom High Street

Epsom Clock TowerR
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road
Ashtead The Street
Leatherhead North Street
Great Bookham Rayleigh House
Effingham Woodlands Road
East Horsley Duke of Wellington
West Clandon Cross Roads
Merrow Church
Guildford Friary Bus Station

0720
0722
0728
0732
0736
0742

0746
0751
0800
0808
0811
0817
0822
0827
0837

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

0900
0908
0911
0917
0922
0927
0937

0920
0922
0928
0932
0936
0942

0946
0951
1000
1008
1011
1017
1022
1027
1037

0950
0952
0958
1002
1006
1012
1015

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1020
1022
1028
1032
1036
1042

1046
1051
1100
1108
1111
1117
1122
1127
1137

1050
1052
1058
1102
1106
1112
1115

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1120
1122
1128
1132
1136
1142

1146
1151
1200
1208
1211
1217
1222
1227
1237

1150
1152
1158
1202
1206
1212
1215

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

Banstead Woolpack
Banstead Marks & Spencer
Burgh Heath ASDA
Rosebushes 
Epsom College College Road
Epsom High Street

Epsom Clock TowerR
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road
Ashtead The Street
Leatherhead North Street
Great Bookham Rayleigh House
Effingham Woodlands Road
East Horsley Duke of Wellington
West Clandon Cross Roads
Merrow Church
Guildford Friary Bus Station

1220
1222
1228
1232
1236
1242

1246
1251
1300
1308
1311
1317
1322
1327
1337

1250
1252
1258
1302
1306
1312
1315

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1320
1322
1328
1332
1336
1342

1346
1351
1400
1408
1411
1417
1422
1427
1437

1420
1422
1428
1432
1436
1442

1446
1451
1500
1508
1511
1517
1522
1527
1537

1450
1452
1458
1502
1506
1512
1515

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1620
1622
1628
1632
1636
1642

1646
1651
1700
1708
1711
1717
1722
1727
1737

1720
1722
1728
1732
1736
1742
1745

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

No service Saturday, Sunday or Public Holidays
Operated by Buses Excetera (0844 414 5410)    30.3.15_T477/1(Surrey)

477 Banstead - Epsom - Leatherhead - Guildford

Mondays to Fridays

��
���

��
	�


�
		�

�



��
���

���
��

�

��
��
��
�	
���

�

�	
��
���

��
��
��

��
��
��
	�
��
�

��
��
��
�

��
��
��
��

��
���

��
��

��
	�
��
��

��
�

��
��
�

��
��
�
��
��
��
��
�

TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster pay as you go are not 
accepted on this service.



MAYOR
OF LONDON

*Service and network charges may apply. See tfl.gov.uk/terms for details.

Monday - Friday
Guildford Friary Bus Station
Merrow Church
West Clandon Cross Roads
East Horsley Duke of Wellington
Effingham Woodlands Road
Great Bookham Rayleigh House
Leatherhead North Street
Leatherhead Station R
Ashtead The Street
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road
Epsom Clock TowerR
Epsom College College Road
Nork Drift Bridge
Burgh Heath ASDA
Banstead Cross RoadsR
Banstead Woolpack

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

0841
0846
0850
0856
0900
0904
0910
0912

0855
0905
0910
0915
0920
0923
0931
0933
0941
0946
0950
0956
1000
1004
1010
1012

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1020
1026
1030
1034
1040
1042

then 
at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour 

55
05
10
15
20
23
31
33
41
46
50
56
00
04
10
12

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
20
26
30
34
40
42

until 

1255
1305
1310
1315
1320
1323
1331
1333
1341
1346
1350
1356
1400
1404
1410
1412

Guildford Friary Bus Station
Merrow Church
West Clandon Cross Roads
East Horsley Duke of Wellington
Effingham Woodlands Road
Great Bookham Rayleigh House
Leatherhead North Street
Leatherhead Station R
Ashtead The Street
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road
Epsom Clock TowerR
Epsom College College Road
Nork Drift Bridge
Burgh Heath ASDA
Banstead Cross RoadsR
Banstead Woolpack

1355
1405
1410
1415
1420
1423
1431
1433

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1520
1526
1530
1534
1540
1542

1455
1505
1510
1515
1520
1523
1531
1533
1541
1546
1550
1556
1600
1604
1610
1612

1555
1605
1610
1615
1620
1623
1631
1633
1641
1646
1650
1656
1700
1704
1710
1712

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1750
1756
1800
1804
1810
1812

1755
1805
1810
1815
1820
1823
1831
1833
1841
1846
1850
1856
1900
1904
1910
1912

No service Saturday, Sunday or Public Holidays
Operated by Buses Excetera (0844 414 5410)    30.3.15_T477/2(Surrey)

477 Guildford - Leatherhead - Epsom - Banstead

Mondays to Fridays
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TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster pay as you go are not 
accepted on this service.


