

Banstead - Epsom - Leatherhead - Guildford

n - Epson Hospital Great Bookham West Clandon tast horstey Leatherhead Burgh Heath Ashtead Epson Erfingham Guildford Banstea Merrow

TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster pay as you go are not accepted on this service.

Monday - Friday								
Banstead Woolpack	07 20		09 20	09 50	10 20	10 50	1120	1150
Banstead Marks & Spencer	07 22		09 22	09 52	10 22	10 52	1122	1152
Burgh Heath ASDA	07 28		09 28	09 58	10 28	10 58	1128	1158
Rosebushes	07 32		09 32	10 02	10 32	1102	1132	12 02
Epsom College College Road	07 36		09 36	10 06	10 36	1106	1136	12 06
Epsom High Street	07 42		09 42	10 12	10 42	1112	1142	12 2
Epsom Clock Tower 嵀	↓ ↓		↓ ↓	10 15	↓ ↓	1115	↓ ↓	12 15
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road	07 46		09 46		10 46		1146	
Ashtead The Street	07 51		09 51		10 51		1151	
Leatherhead North Street	080 0	09 00	10 00		1100		12 00	
Great Bookham Rayleigh House	08 08	09 08	10 08		1108		12 08	
Effingham Woodlands Road	08	09	10		111		12	
East Horsley Duke of Wellington	08 17	09 17	10 17		1117		12 17	
West Clandon Cross Roads	08 22	09 22	10 22		1122		12 22	
Merrow Church	08 27	09 27	10 27		1127		12 27	
Guildford Friary Bus Station	08 37	09 37	10 37		1137		12 37	
Banstead Woolpack	12 20	12 50	13 20	14 20	14 50	16 20	17 20	
Banstead Marks & Spencer	12 22	12 52	13 22	14 22	14 52	16 22	17 22	
Burgh Heath ASDA	12 28	12 58	13 28	14 28	14 58	16 28	17 28	
Rosebushes	12 32	13 02	13 32	14 32	15 02	16 32	17 32	
Epsom College College Road	12 36	13 06	13 36	14 36	15 06	16 36	17 36	
Epsom High Street	12 42	13 12	13 42	14 42	15 12	16 42	17 42	
Epsom Clock Tower 嵀	↓ ↓	13 15	↓ I	↓ ↓	15 15	↓ ↓	17 45	
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road	12 46		13 46	14 46		16 46		
Ashtead The Street	12 51		13 51	14 51		16 51		
Leatherhead North Street	13 00		14 00	15 00		17 00		
Great Bookham Rayleigh House	13 08		14 08	15 08		17 08		
Effingham Woodlands Road	13		14	15		17		
East Horsley Duke of Wellington	13 17		14 17	15 17		17 17		
West Clandon Cross Roads	13 22		14 22	15 22		17 22		
Merrow Church	13 27		14 27	15 27		17 27		
Guildford Friary Bus Station	13 37		14 37	15 37		17 37		

No service Saturday, Sunday or Public Holidays

30.3.15_T477/1(Surrey) Operated by Buses Excetera (0844 414 5410)

MAYOR **OF LONDON**







Guildford - Leatherhead - Epsom - Banstead

Bro-Great Bookham Leatherhead Epson Hospital West Clandon Easthorstey Burgh Heath Ashtead Guildford Effingham Banstead Metrow N Epson

TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster pay as you go are not accepted on this service.

Monday - Friday								
Guildford Friary Bus Station		08 55			55			12 55
Merrow Church		09 05			05			13 05
West Clandon Cross Roads		09 10			10			13 10
East Horsley Duke of Wellington		09 15			15			13 15
Effingham Woodlands Road		09 20		then	20			13 20
Great Bookham Rayleigh House		09 23		at	23			13 23
Leatherhead North Street		09 31		these	31			13 31
Leatherhead Station \gtrless		09 33		mins	33		until	13 33
Ashtead The Street	08 41	09 41		past	41			13 41
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road	08 46	09 46		each	46			13 46
Epsom Clock Tower ২	08 50	09 50	10 20	hour	50	20		13 50
Epsom College College Road	08 56	09 56	10 26		56	26		13 56
Nork Drift Bridge	09 00	10 00	10 30		00	30		14 00
Burgh Heath ASDA	09 04	10 04	10 34		04	34		14 04
Banstead Cross Roads ২	09 10	10 10	10 40		10	40		14 10
Banstead Woolpack	09 12	10 2	10 42		12	42		14 12
Guildford Friary Bus Station	13 55		14 55	15 55		17 55		
Merrow Church	14 05		15 05	16 05		18 05		
West Clandon Cross Roads	14 10		15 10	16 10		18 10		
East Horsley Duke of Wellington	14 15		15 15	16 15		18 15		
Effingham Woodlands Road	14 20		15 20	16 20		18 20		
Great Bookham Rayleigh House	14 23		15 23	16 23		18 23		
Leatherhead North Street	14 31		15 31	16 31		18 31		
Leatherhead Station \gtrless	14 33		15 33	16 33		18 33		
Ashtead The Street			15 41	16 41		18 41		
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road			15 46	16 46		18 46		
Epsom Clock Tower ২		15 20	15 50	16 50	17 50	18 50		
Epsom College College Road		15 26	15 56	16 56	17 56	18 56		
Nork Drift Bridge		15 30	1600	1700	1800	1900		
Burgh Heath ASDA		15 34	16 04	17 04	18 04	19 04		
Banstead Cross Roads ₹		15 40	1610	1710	18 10	19 10		
Banstead Woolpack		15 42	16 12	17 12	18 12	19 12		

No service Saturday, Sunday or Public Holidays

Operated by Buses Excetera (0844 414 5410) 30.3.15_T477/2(Surrey)

MAYOR OF LONDON



